

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2800/2006

NASARI RAJU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

YERRA NARASIMHA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. V. Sridhar Reddy, Adv.

Mr. CHL Sarveswar, Adv.

Mr. Janaranjan, Adv.

Mr. Swetaretu Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counter has already been filed. Therefore, list the matter before the Hon
'ble Court.

mar)

(B. Sudheendra Ku

ar

Registr

sb